
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group S15-708

Thu, 16 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Corporate Law  Shiryaev V.A.  MPK-355
Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Current Issues in Jurisprudence  Kulagin A.S.  K-710
Mon, 20 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Legal Technology  Kulagin A.S.  K-710
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of National Security Theory  Makeeva I.V.  K-710
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Legal Principles of Commercial Security  Popova O.V.  K-710
Wed, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Legal Psychology  Proshina T.Y.  K-710
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST International Legal Cooperation in the Field of Nuclear Safety  Makarchuk M.V.

 MPK-256
Thu, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Legal Protection of Nuclear Materials and Radioactive Substances

 Makarchuk M.V.  MPK-256
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Legal Protection of Information in the RF  Efimova L.L.  K-710
Fri, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Information Law  Efimova L.L.  K-710
Mon, 03 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of National Security Theory  Makeeva I.V.  K-710
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Legal Protection of Information in the RF  Efimova L.L.  K-710
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Legal Principles of Commercial Security  Popova O.V.  K-710
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Legal Protection of Nuclear Materials and Radioactive Substances

 Makarchuk M.V.  K-411
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Legal Psychology  Proshina T.Y.  K-710
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Current Issues in Jurisprudence  Kulagin A.S.  K-710
Fri, 28 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Law  Efimova L.L.  K-710


